UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, November 12, 2025

TrFeldman 341 Zoom Mtg

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

09:00 AM
25-14099-pmm

09:10 AM
25-14094-pmm

09:20 AM
25-14102-pmm
09:30 AM
25-14105-amc
09:40 AM
25-14109-pmm
09:50 AM
25-14110-amc

10:00 AM
25-14128-pmm

10:10 AM
25-14116-pmm

10:20 AM
25-14131-pmm

10:30 AM
25-14129-amc

10:40 AM
25-14143-pmm

10:50 AM
25-14132-djb

11:00 AM
25-14148-pmm

11:10 AM
25-14142-pmm

11:20 AM
25-14150-pmm

11:30 AM
25-14146-amc

11:40 AM
23-10558-pmm

Brittany Nichole Hilbert (Debtor)

Sashiel Milagros Polanco (Debtor)

Susan K. Smith (Debtor)

Vernon Matthew Gilmore (Debtor)

Matthew Haldeman (Debtor)

Kiya S Cash (Debtor)

Mark Anthony Kaiser and Teresa Marie Daniels
(Debtor)

Andreas Williams (Debtor)

Melody J Hill (Debtor)

Courtney Marlene Brittany Fowler (Debtor)

Maria Guadelupe Silva-Arreola (Debtor)

Kate M. Wahn (Debtor)

Matthew R. Bohringer (Debtor)

Wanda Pankey (Debtor)

Danilo Nunez Tiongson (Debtor)

Christopher Carl Strawhacker and Debra Lynn
Strawhacker (Debtor)

Richard James Balicki (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

CHARLES LAPUTKA

SIANA NEWMAN

ALAINE V. GRBACH

PROSE:

ALAINE V. GRBACH

BRAD J. SADEK

VINCENT RUBINO

STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE

JOSEPH L QUINN

CHARLES LAPUTKA

ALAINE V. GRBACH

SHARON S. MASTERS

MICHELLE DEWALD

GARY E. THOMPSON

SCOTT M. WILHELM

JOSEPH L QUINN

CHARLES LAPUTKA

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

10/09/2025

10/08/2025

10/09/2025

10/09/2025

10/09/2025

10/09/2025

10/10/2025

10/09/2025

10/10/2025

10/10/2025

10/12/2025

10/10/2025

10/13/2025

10/11/2025

10/13/2025

10/13/2025

02/27/2023



12:00 PM
25-14172-pmm

12:20 PM
25-14178-pmm

12:30 PM
25-14078-amc

12:40 PM
25-14184-pmm

12:50 PM
25-14167-amc

01:00 PM
25-14193-pmm

01:10 PM
25-14171-pmm
02:10 PM
25-14192-djb
02:30 PM
25-14198-amc

02:50 PM
25-14201-pmm

03:00 PM

24-13515-amc
25-14204-amc

Darwin Perez (Debtor)

Ashleigh Skye Vogt (Debtor)

Donna Marie Russell (Debtor)

Alexia M Beaston (Debtor)

Andrew Roberts (Debtor)

Thomas William Sweeney and Jessica Sue
Sweeney (Debtor)

Kyra Stewart (Debtor)

Thomas Andrew Malcolm (Debtor)

Ciani LaShae Beatty (Debtor)

Rita E. D'Angelo (Debtor)

Tiny Pieces, LLC (Debtor)
Kelley A. Lilly (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

LEAH M STUMP-LESLEY

DAVID W. TIDD

PROSE:

JOSEPH L QUINN

PAUL H. YOUNG

LAWRENCE V. YOUNG

STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE

MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO

ZACHARY PERLICK

PAUL H. YOUNG

ROGER V. ASHODIAN
BRAD J. SADEK

TrHolber 341 Zoom Mtg

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

09:00 AM
25-14036-pmm

09:10 AM
25-14090-djb

09:20 AM
25-14100-pmm

09:30 AM
25-14101-djb

09:40 AM
25-14106-pmm

09:50 AM
25-14104-pmm

10:00 AM
25-14107-pmm

10:10 AM
25-14111-djb

10:20 AM
25-14135-pmm

10:30 AM
25-14126-amc

Ramon Aristides Gomez Ramirez (Debtor)

Sarah B. Hudson (Debtor)

Waldo Centeno (Debtor)

Nicholas R. Dougal and Natalie A. Dougal
(Debtor)

Kayla Hill (Debtor)

Ferrs Alan (Debtor)

William B Peach and Josie M Peach (Debtor)

Raymond Nord and Deborah Nord (Debtor)

Julie V. McCray (Debtor)

Jill Seaton (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

LYNN E. FELDMAN

BRAD J. SADEK

PROSE:

BRAD J. SADEK

MATTHEW LAZARUS

ROBERT NAM SU KIM

MATTHEW LAZARUS

MICHAEL A. CATALDO

SHARON S. MASTERS

PROSE:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/08/2025

10/15/2025

10/14/2025

10/16/2025

10/14/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

09/30/2024
10/16/2025

10/06/2025

10/08/2025

10/09/2025

10/09/2025

10/09/2025

10/09/2025

10/09/2025

10/09/2025

10/10/2025

10/10/2025



10:40 AM
25-14137-pmm

10:50 AM
25-14134-djb

11:00 AM
25-14145-pmm

11:10 AM
25-14141-djb

11:20 AM
25-14149-pmm

11:30 AM
25-14144-amc

11:40 AM
25-14153-pmm

11:50 AM
25-14152-djb

01:00 PM
25-14164-pmm

01:10 PM
24-11476-amc
01:20 PM
25-14173-pmm
01:30 PM
25-14157-djb
01:40 PM
25-14182-pmm
01:50 PM
25-14168-pmm

02:10 PM
25-14175-djb
02:30 PM
25-14177-amc
02:50 PM
25-14189-djb
03:00 PM
25-14194-djb

03:10 PM
25-14199-amc

03:30 PM
25-14203-djb

03:40 PM
25-14206-djb

Alfredo Manuel Torres Galindo (Debtor)

Thomas Coffey (Debtor)

Robert W Witmer (Debtor)

Indiya Kennedy (Debtor)

Jeffrie Meehan (Debtor)

Alexi J Kats (Debtor)

Christopher David Archeval and Trisha Amanda

Archeval (Debtor)

Patrel L Hart-Watson and Rayquine R Allen-

Watson (Debtor)

Christine Serrano (Debtor)

Michael J. Plocher and Linda J. Plocher (Debtor) Represented By:

Emily Diana Velez (Debtor)

Shawna Lynne LeBlanc (Debtor)

Stacey Lauren Locke Mourey (Debtor)

Zaahira Kaleema Sidq (Debtor)

Willie Jones McFadden (Debtor)

Chalant Nicole Barr (Debtor)

Britney Johnson (Debtor)

Margaret Lee Mitchell (Debtor)

Esteban D. Sanlate, Jr. and Margarita Sanlate

(Debtor)

Ethel M O'Connor (Debtor)

Trevor R. Walsh (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

DAVID W. TIDD

STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE

ELIZABETH A. BARTLOW

STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE

SCOTT M. WILHELM

DAVID N. REINHERZ

DAVID W. TIDD

JEANNE MARIE CELLA

VINCENT RUBINO

PAUL H. YOUNG

CHARLES LAPUTKA

BRAD J. SADEK

LENA MONJE

JOSEPH L QUINN

PROSE:

PROSE:

ROBERT G. SWAN

ZACHARY ZAWARSKI

BRAD J. SADEK

BRAD J. SADEK

PAUL H. YOUNG

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

10/10/2025

10/10/2025

10/13/2025

10/11/2025

10/13/2025

10/13/2025

10/13/2025

10/13/2025

10/14/2025

05/01/2024

10/15/2025

10/14/2025

10/15/2025

10/14/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025
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