# UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

# 341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, November 12, 2025

# TrFeldman 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 7

#### TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

<b>09:00 AM</b> 25-14099-pmm	Brittany Nichole Hilbert (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 10/09/2025
09:10 AM	2	,	24.6 1 11041 1070072020
25-14094-pmm	Sashiel Milagros Polanco (Debtor)	Represented By: SIANA NEWMAN	Date Filed: 10/08/2025
09:20 AM			
25-14102-pmm	Susan K. Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: ALAINE V. GRBACH	Date Filed: 10/09/2025
09:30 AM	V N W O'I (D.W.)	D 4 4 D DD005	D / F'I   40/00/0005
25-14105-amc	Vernon Matthew Gilmore (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 10/09/2025
<u>09:40 AM</u> 25-14109-pmm	Matthew Haldeman (Debtor)	Represented By: ALAINE V. GRBACH	Date Filed: 10/09/2025
09:50 AM	matriow Haldeman (Bester)	Tropicosition By: Termine V. Gradino.	Date 1 lieu. 10/00/2020
25-14110-amc	Kiya S Cash (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 10/09/2025
10:00 AM			
25-14128-pmm	Mark Anthony Kaiser and Teresa Marie Daniels (Debtor)	Represented By: VINCENT RUBINO	Date Filed: 10/10/2025
<u>10:10 AM</u>	(2000)		
25-14116-pmm	Andreas Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 10/09/2025
10:20 AM			
25-14131-pmm	Melody J Hill (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 10/10/2025
10:30 AM			
25-14129-amc	Courtney Marlene Brittany Fowler (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 10/10/2025
10:40 AM	Maria Cuadaluna Silva Arraala (Dahtar)	Depresented By: ALAINE V. CDBACH	Data Filad: 10/12/2025
25-14143-pmm 10:50 AM	Maria Guadelupe Silva-Arreola (Debtor)	Represented By: ALAINE V. GRBACH	Date Filed: 10/12/2025
25-14132-djb	Kate M. Wahn (Debtor)	Represented By: SHARON S. MASTERS	Date Filed: 10/10/2025
11:00 AM			
25-14148-pmm	Matthew R. Bohringer (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE DEWALD	Date Filed: 10/13/2025
11:10 AM			
25-14142-pmm	Wanda Pankey (Debtor)	Represented By: GARY E. THOMPSON	Date Filed: 10/11/2025
11:20 AM	B II N T (B II )	D. J. D. COOTT M. W. W. C.	D . E'l . 40/40/2005
25-14150-pmm	Danilo Nunez Tiongson (Debtor)	Represented By: SCOTT M. WILHELM	Date Filed: 10/13/2025
11:30 AM 25-14146-amc	Christopher Carl Strawhacker and Debra Lynn	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 10/13/2025
	Strawhacker (Debtor)	, J <del></del>	
11:40 AM			
23-10558-pmm	Richard James Balicki (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 02/27/2023

<b>12:00 PM</b> 25-14172-pmm	Darwin Perez (Debtor)	Represented By: LEAH M STUMP-LESLEY	Date Filed: 10/15/2025
<b>12:20 PM</b> 25-14178-pmm	Ashleigh Skye Vogt (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 10/15/2025
<b>12:30 PM</b> 25-14078-amc	Donna Marie Russell (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 10/08/2025
<b>12:40 PM</b> 25-14184-pmm	Alexia M Beaston (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 10/15/2025
<b>12:50 PM</b> 25-14167-amc	Andrew Roberts (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 10/14/2025
<b>01:00 PM</b> 25-14193-pmm	Thomas William Sweeney and Jessica Sue Sweeney (Debtor)	Represented By: LAWRENCE V. YOUNG	Date Filed: 10/16/2025
<b>01:10 PM</b> 25-14171-pmm	Kyra Stewart (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 10/14/2025
<b>02:10 PM</b> 25-14192-djb	Thomas Andrew Malcolm (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO	Date Filed: 10/16/2025
02:30 PM 25-14198-amc	Ciani LaShae Beatty (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 10/16/2025
02:50 PM 25-14201-pmm	Rita E. D'Angelo (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 10/16/2025
03:00 PM 24-13515-amc 25-14204-amc	Tiny Pieces, LLC (Debtor) Kelley A. Lilly (Debtor)	Represented By: ROGER V. ASHODIAN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 09/30/2024 Date Filed: 10/16/2025

## TrHolber 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 7

## TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

Ramon Aristides Gomez Ramirez (Debtor)	Represented By: LYNN E. FELDMAN	Date Filed: 10/06/2025
Sarah B. Hudson (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 10/08/2025
Waldo Centeno (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 10/09/2025
Nicholas R. Dougal and Natalie A. Dougal (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 10/09/2025
Kayla Hill (Debtor)	Represented By: MATTHEW LAZARUS	Date Filed: 10/09/2025
Ferrs Alan (Debtor)	Represented By: ROBERT NAM SU KIM	Date Filed: 10/09/2025
William B Peach and Josie M Peach (Debtor)	Represented By: MATTHEW LAZARUS	Date Filed: 10/09/2025
Raymond Nord and Deborah Nord (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CATALDO	Date Filed: 10/09/2025
Julie V. McCray (Debtor)	Represented By: SHARON S. MASTERS	Date Filed: 10/10/2025
Jill Seaton (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 10/10/2025
	Sarah B. Hudson (Debtor)  Waldo Centeno (Debtor)  Nicholas R. Dougal and Natalie A. Dougal (Debtor)  Kayla Hill (Debtor)  Ferrs Alan (Debtor)  William B Peach and Josie M Peach (Debtor)  Raymond Nord and Deborah Nord (Debtor)  Julie V. McCray (Debtor)	Sarah B. Hudson (Debtor)  Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK  Waldo Centeno (Debtor)  Represented By: PROSE:  Nicholas R. Dougal and Natalie A. Dougal (Debtor)  Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK  Kayla Hill (Debtor)  Represented By: MATTHEW LAZARUS  Ferrs Alan (Debtor)  Represented By: ROBERT NAM SU KIM  William B Peach and Josie M Peach (Debtor)  Represented By: MATTHEW LAZARUS  Raymond Nord and Deborah Nord (Debtor)  Represented By: MICHAEL A. CATALDO  Julie V. McCray (Debtor)  Represented By: SHARON S. MASTERS

10:40 AM 25-14137-pmm	Alfredo Manuel Torres Galindo (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 10/10/2025
<b>10:50 AM</b> 25-14134-djb	Thomas Coffey (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 10/10/2025
11:00 AM 25-14145-pmm	Robert W Witmer (Debtor)	Represented By: ELIZABETH A. BARTLOW	Date Filed: 10/13/2025
<b>11:10 AM</b> 25-14141-djb	Indiya Kennedy (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 10/11/2025
11:20 AM 25-14149-pmm	Jeffrie Meehan (Debtor)	Represented By: SCOTT M. WILHELM	Date Filed: 10/13/2025
11:30 AM 25-14144-amc	Alexi J Kats (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID N. REINHERZ	Date Filed: 10/13/2025
11:40 AM	· ,	· ·	
25-14153-pmm 11:50 AM	Christopher David Archeval and Trisha Amanda Archeval (Debtor)	Represented by: DAVID W. HDD	Date Filed: 10/13/2025
25-14152-djb	Patrel L Hart-Watson and Rayquine R Allen-Watson (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 10/13/2025
<b>01:00 PM</b> 25-14164-pmm	Christine Serrano (Debtor)	Represented By: VINCENT RUBINO	Date Filed: 10/14/2025
<b>01:10 PM</b> 24-11476-amc	Michael J. Plocher and Linda J. Plocher (Debtor)	) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 05/01/2024
<b>01:20 PM</b> 25-14173-pmm	Emily Diana Velez (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 10/15/2025
<b>01:30 PM</b> 25-14157-djb	Shawna Lynne LeBlanc (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 10/14/2025
01:40 PM		· ·	
25-14182-pmm 01:50 PM	Stacey Lauren Locke Mourey (Debtor)	Represented By: LENA MONJE	Date Filed: 10/15/2025
25-14168-pmm <u>02:10 PM</u>	Zaahira Kaleema Sidq (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 10/14/2025
25-14175-djb <b>02:30 PM</b>	Willie Jones McFadden (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 10/15/2025
25-14177-amc	Chalant Nicole Barr (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 10/15/2025
25-14189-djb	Britney Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: ROBERT G. SWAN	Date Filed: 10/15/2025
<b>03:00 PM</b> 25-14194-djb	Margaret Lee Mitchell (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY ZAWARSKI	Date Filed: 10/16/2025
<b>03:10 PM</b> 25-14199-amc	Esteban D. Sanlate, Jr. and Margarita Sanlate (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 10/16/2025
<b>03:30 PM</b> 25-14203-djb	Ethel M O'Connor (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 10/16/2025
<b>03:40 PM</b> 25-14206-djb	Trevor R. Walsh (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 10/16/2025